South Carolina Statewide Term Contract

Contract #44000022642

Contract Period
Price List

Item

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

Maximum Order Limitation
Prompt Payment Terms
F.O.B. Point

Point of Production

Delivery Time

Order & Payment Address

Warranty

CCR/DUNS No
Fed. ID. No.
Credit Card

December 6, 2019 - December 5, 2024
January 2023

Description

Seating

Tables

Upholstered Soft Seating

Mobile, Folding, Stacking Furniture
Cafeteria Furniture

$300,000

Net 30

Destination (48 contiguous States)
Sutton, Massachusetts

60-90 days ARO

Source International Corporation
17 Gilmore Drive

Sutton, MA 01590

800.722.0474

cr@sourceinternationaldesign.com

www.sourceinternationaldesign.com

Discount off List

52%
52%
52%
52%
52%

The customer’s complete satisfaction is our goal. All chairs
are guaranteed for a lifetime against structural failure.

All mechanisms and controls are guaranteed for a full five
years and all upholstered materials for a full three years of

normal commercial use.

02-657-2305
04-275 2053

Government Commercial Credit Card Accepted.

SOURCE
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